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BIB ATHLET

24  LAFIS ANTONIOS DIMITRIOS
17  TSIAPAS PANOS

12 TEQPT1OX TXABAPHXZ

22 TZATOYMAZ AHMHTPHZ

26  MIOYTIOYPHZ TZANHZ

6 FTEQPIFAPAKOZ MANATIQTHX
20 AHMHTPAKAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
15  MIAPAHZ KONZTANTINOZ

9 MYPAHZ ZTAYPOX

14  MIMAPAHZ MNQPIroz

7 MEGAKLIS SPYRIDON

18 MIATIQKOZ AGANAZIOZ

23 XMIYPAKOZ NIKOZ

3 METPOINOYAOZ TAYPOZ
13 GEORGARAKOU KYRIAKI

25 MAITANAZ MANATIQTHX

@
m
4

=T Mg

CAT

M1 -29
M3 40-49
M3 40-49
M1 -29
M4 50+
M3 40-49
M2 30-39
M3 40-49
M4 50+
M3 40-49
M4 50+
M4 50+
M2 30-39
M3 40-49
F3 40-49

M4 50+

CLUB
SARONIC.TRIATHLON.CLUB

OYEANA NMAATANAZ
Triathlon academy

Nutrilab Team
ANE=APTHTOZ
Nutrilab Team

Familia loca

SPARTAN CROSS

ABGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ
DINIATPON

TIME

1:02:13
1:07:04
1:08:06
1:10:40
1:10:57
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:12:33
0:12:45
0:13:04
0:13:44
0:15:18
0:15:41
0:16:31
0:17:15

0:17:26

SWIM T

0:09:44 0:00:31
0:11:06 0:00:55
0:10:30 0:00:24
0:11:23 0:01:30
0:11:57 0:00:45
0:10:12 0:01:46
0:10:55 0:01:01
0:11:33 0:01:00
0:11:58 0:00:48
0:12:01 0:01:03
0:11:54 0:01:51
0:13:41 0:01:37
0:14:10 0:01:31
0:14:54 0:01:37
0:13:53 0:03:22

0:14:51 0:02:35

BIKE
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

0:00:00

T2 RUN
0:30:04 0:21:53
0:33:34 0:21:29
0:31:15 0:25:58
0:34:51 0:22:56
0:33:53 0:24:21
0:32:12 0:00:00
0:34:35 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00

0:00:00 0:00:00



